


CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
1-

M
2.

4.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

11
:5

0:
49

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.1

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
1-

M
2.

4.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

11
:5

0:
49

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.2

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
1-

M
2.

4.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

11
:5

0:
49

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.3

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
1-

M
2.

4.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

11
:5

0:
49

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.4

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
5-

M
2.

8.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

10
:4

4:
54

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.5

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
5-

M
2.

8.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

10
:4

4:
54

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.6

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
5-

M
2.

8.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

10
:4

4:
54

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.7

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
5-

M
2.

8.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

10
:4

4:
54

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 MECHANICAL PLAN

ME2.8

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
9_

AH
U

 Z
on

in
g_

1s
t F

lo
or

.d
w

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

11
:5

1:
03

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

FIRST FLOOR

 ZONING PLAN

ME2.9

1/16" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

2.
10

_A
HU

 Z
on

in
g_

2n
d 

Fl
oo

r.d
w

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

11
:2

0:
51

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

SECOND FLOOR

 ZONING PLAN

ME2.10

1/16" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

E3
.1

_M
E3

.2
_M

E3
.3

_D
et

ai
ls.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:3
5:

07
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

LIGHTING CONTROL

DETAILS

ME3.1

N.T.S.



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

E3
.1

_M
E3

.2
_M

E3
.3

_D
et

ai
ls.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:3
5:

07
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

LIGHTING CONTROL

DETAILS

ME3.2

N.T.S.



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\M
ec

ha
ni

ca
l\1

2-
02

10
_M

E4
.1

_C
on

tr
ol

s.
dw

g
2/

20
/2

01
3 

11
:3

9:
07

 A
M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

CONTROLS

DIAGRAMS

ME4.1

N.T.S.



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
1.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:5
0:

31
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.1

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
2.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:5
0:

23
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.2

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
3.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:5
0:

14
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.3

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
4.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:5
0:

07
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

FIRST FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.4

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
5.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:4
9:

59
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.5

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
6.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:4
9:

50
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.6

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
7.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:4
9:

40
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.7

1/8" = 1'-0"



CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

12-0210

M
:\

_2
01

2\
12

-0
21

0 
SP

C 
Ep

i T
ec

h 
Bl

dg
 V

en
til

at
io

n 
Co

m
m

iss
io

ni
ng

\E
le

ct
ric

al
\1

2-
02

10
_E

2.
8.

dw
g

2/
20

/2
01

3 
11

:4
9:

32
 A

M

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

 
&

 
B

U
S

I
N

E
S

S
 
D

E
V

E
L

O
P

M
E

N
T

 
C

E
N

T
E

R

V
E

N
T

I
L

A
T

I
O

N
 
C

O
M

M
I
S

S
I
O

N
I
N

G

1
3
8
0
5
 
5
8
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
-
 
L

A
R

G
O

,
 
F

L
O

R
I
D

A

© 2012 Engineering Matrix, Inc.

ST. PETERSBURG

COLLEGE

02/21/13

PARTIAL

SECOND FLOOR

 LIGHTING PLAN

E2.8

1/8" = 1'-0"


	Cover Sheet
	MEP BOUND
	E2_1
	E2_2
	E2_3
	E2_4
	E2_5
	E2_6
	E2_7
	E2_8
	ME2_1
	ME2_10
	ME2_2
	ME2_3
	ME2_4
	ME2_5
	ME2_6
	ME2_7
	ME2_8
	ME2_9
	ME3_1
	ME3_2
	ME4_1


